
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2024
            ========== BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Stevens Point                               (11:08.2  55:41.0 1:01.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Fisher Carroll          8    10:27.6
  2      2  Mattias Stoffel         8    10:54.2
  3      3  Dominic Marshall        8    11:24.4
  4      4  Eli Meeks               8    11:25.3
  5      5  Jaxen Suehs             8    11:29.5
  6   (  6) Wyatt Peterson          7    11:35.0
  7   (  7) Eli Wojcik              7    11:36.3

  2.    64  Ozaukee                                     (12:29.7  62:28.5 1:35.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Sterling Schanen        8    11:51.6
  2      9  Fritz Hoffmann          8    11:58.9
  3     12  Wyatt Borchardt         8    12:26.3
  4     14  Fritz Schanen           7    12:44.8
  5     21  Grayson Chojnowski      6    13:26.9
  6   ( 29) Jack VanMinsel          7    13:48.9
  7   ( 33) Grayson Mayer           6    15:38.6

  3.    87  Valders                                     (13:12.0  66:00.0 2:27.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Josh Welch              7    12:15.0
  2     11  Ethan Lau               8    12:24.5
  3     17  Lucas Mills             8    13:18.0
  4     19  Tyler Endter            8    13:20.4
  5     30  Trevor Pinkerton        7    14:42.1
  6   ( 31) Westen Schisel          6    15:17.1
  7   ( 37) Matthew Gonnering       5    17:48.3

  4.   103  Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)               (13:21.9  66:49.1 1:00.5)
==========================================================
  1     13  Tucker Goff             7    12:44.7
  2     16  Logan Backus            7    13:04.1
  3     23  Loic Stryzewski         7    13:32.9
  4     25  Wyatt Van Kauwenbe      7    13:42.2
  5     26  Bentley Popp            7    13:45.2
  6   ( 27) Gavin Schmitz           7    13:45.2
  7   ( 28) Drake Yauch             6    13:45.5

  5.   129  Oostburg                                    (15:05.3  75:26.5 6:17.2)
==========================================================
  1     15  Nathan Schiek           8    12:55.7
  2     18  Rylen Mentink           6    13:19.5
  3     22  Camden Jensema          6    13:28.3
  4     35  Ezra Wilke              8    16:30.1
  5     39  Evan Gebert             7    19:12.9

  6.   146  Cedarburg                                   (15:04.7  75:23.3 3:42.7)
==========================================================
  1     20  Brady Goetter           8    13:21.7
  2     24  Brady Pagel             7    13:38.0
  3     32  Damian Westphal         7    15:26.0
  4     34  Reed Newport            7    15:53.2
  5     36  Eli Severson            6    17:04.4
  6   ( 38) Calvin Schwister        6    19:00.5
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                            BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time       
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= 
    1    1 Fisher Carroll     8    Stevens Point                                  1    5:11                              10:27.6 
    2    2 Mattias Stoffel    8    Stevens Point                                  2    5:18                              10:54.2 
    3    3 Dominic Marshall   8    Stevens Point                                  4    5:48                              11:24.4 
    4    4 Eli Meeks          8    Stevens Point                                  5    5:48                              11:25.3 
    5    5 Jaxen Suehs        8    Stevens Point                                  8    5:48                              11:29.5 
    6    6 Wyatt Peterson     7    Stevens Point                                 10    5:53                              11:35.0 
    7    7 Eli Wojcik         7    Stevens Point                                  9    5:49                              11:36.3 
    8      Noah Cornell       8    Stevens Point                                  7    5:48                              11:44.2 
    9      Isaac Engevold     8    Stevens Point                                  6    5:48                              11:45.8 
   10      Liam Newport       8    Stevens Point                                 14    5:58                              11:48.6 
   11      Henry Zdroik       8    Stevens Point                                 12    5:55                              11:50.5 
   12    8 Sterling Schanen   8    Ozaukee                                        3    5:48                              11:51.6 
   13      Carson Chiapuzio   8    Stevens Point                                 13    5:58                              11:56.9 
   14      Paxton Hildebrand  8    Stevens Point                                 15    5:59                              11:58.8 
   15    9 Fritz Hoffmann     8    Ozaukee                                       11    5:54                              11:58.9 
   16   10 Josh Welch         7    Valders                                       17    6:06                              12:15.0 
   17      Zachary Koeppel    8    Stevens Point                                 23    6:17                              12:24.4 
   18   11 Ethan Lau          8    Valders                                       19    6:07                              12:24.5 
   19   12 Wyatt Borchardt    8    Ozaukee                                       18    6:06                              12:26.3 
   20      Jack Osterberg     7    Stevens Point                                 22    6:14                              12:26.6 
   21      Ayaan Malik        8    Stevens Point                                 20    6:13                              12:27.4 
   22      Noah Gollon        7    Stevens Point                                 26    6:18                              12:28.9 
   23      Adam Hyman         8    Stevens Point                                 25    6:17                              12:30.8 
   24      Trevor Goodell     7    Stevens Point                                 24    6:17                              12:32.1 
   25      Cole Christophers  7    Stevens Point                                 21    6:13                              12:35.1 
   26      Trevor Deppe       7    Lombardi                                      16    6:05                              12:41.9 
   27   13 Tucker Goff        7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 28    6:20                              12:44.7 
   28   14 Fritz Schanen      7    Ozaukee                                       31    6:30                              12:44.8 
   29   15 Nathan Schiek      8    Oostburg                                      29    6:21                              12:55.7 
   30   16 Logan Backus       7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 30    6:24                              13:04.1 
   31      Brody Brummer      8    New Berlin Eisenhower                         34    6:32                              13:15.6 
   32   17 Lucas Mills        8    Valders                                       27    6:18                              13:18.0 
   33      Dylan Breneman     7    Stevens Point                                 38    6:42                              13:18.4 
   34   18 Rylen Mentink      6    Oostburg                                      41    6:46                              13:19.5 
   35   19 Tyler Endter       8    Valders                                       36    6:38                              13:20.4 
   36   20 Brady Goetter      8    Cedarburg                                     33    6:31                              13:21.7 
   37   21 Grayson Chojnowski 6    Ozaukee                                       35    6:37                              13:26.9 
   38   22 Camden Jensema     6    Oostburg                                      37    6:40                              13:28.3 
   39   23 Loic Stryzewski    7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 32    6:31                              13:32.9 
   40   24 Brady Pagel        7    Cedarburg                                     40    6:44                              13:38.0 
   41   25 Wyatt Van Kauwenbe 7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 48    6:52                              13:42.2 
   42      Corbin Stevens     7    Stevens Point                                 43    6:49                              13:44.9 
   43   26 Bentley Popp       7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 39    6:43                              13:45.2 
   44   27 Gavin Schmitz      7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 45    6:50                              13:45.2 
   45   28 Drake Yauch        6    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 46    6:51                              13:45.5 
   46      Calvin Keymer      8    Stevens Point                                 49    6:58                              13:48.2 
   47   29 Jack Vanminsel     7    Ozaukee                                       47    6:51                              13:48.9 
   48      Owen Olds          8    Stevens Point                                 53    7:07                              13:49.0 
   49      Cutter Becker      7    Stevens Point                                 44    6:50                              13:56.7 
   50      Andrew Hinchcliffe 7    Stevens Point                                 50    6:58                              14:03.4 
   51      Jackson Pendergast 8    Stevens Point                                 51    7:00                              14:05.3 
   52      Brendan Streeter   8    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 42    6:49                              14:12.2 
   53      Gregory Zalesky    7    Stevens Point                                 54    7:08                              14:18.6 
   54      Brody Lutz         7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 52    7:06                              14:39.8 
   55   30 Trevor Pinkerton   7    Valders                                       55    7:19                              14:42.1 
   56      Christian Naas     8    Stevens Point                                 61    7:33                              14:49.4 
   57      Levi Reindl        7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 59    7:32                              15:03.5 
   58      Reid Baudhuin      7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 58    7:32                              15:05.4 
   59      Carver Simmer      7    Stevens Point                                 60    7:32                              15:06.3 
   60      Kolten Peterson    7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 62    7:34                              15:15.4 
   61   31 Westen Schisel     6    Valders                                       56    7:24                              15:17.1 
   62      Ethan Lallensack   6    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 66    7:51                              15:25.8 
   63   32 Damian Westphal    7    Cedarburg                                     64    7:37                              15:26.0 
   64      James Brown        8    Stevens Point                                 65    7:49                              15:34.2 
   65   33 Grayson Mayer      6    Ozaukee                                       57    7:29                              15:38.6 
   66      Cash Konkle        7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 63    7:36                              15:43.3 
   67   34 Reed Newport       7    Cedarburg                                     67    7:52                              15:53.2 
   68      Xavier Gilmiester  8    Stevens Point                                 70    8:07                              16:06.4 
   69   35 Ezra Wilke         8    Oostburg                                      72    8:17                              16:30.1 
   70      Andrew Knowlton    8    Stevens Point                                 69    8:07                              16:32.6 
   71      Cal Marquardt      8    Stevens Point                                 68    8:06                              16:33.1 
   72      Eli Curwen         7    Stevens Point                                 74    8:27                              16:37.9 
   73      Ronin Ordiway      7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 71    8:12                              16:52.0 
   74   36 Eli Severson       6    Cedarburg                                     73    8:24                              17:04.4 
   75      Thomas Hagen       7    Stevens Point                                 75    8:34                              17:07.3 
   76      Palmer Weyenberg   7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 78    8:44                              17:32.4 
   77      Logan Mayer        6    Ozaukee                                       77    8:43                              17:44.3 
   78   37 Matthew Gonnering  5    Valders                                       79    8:46                              17:48.3 
   79      Ben Woller         7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 76    8:43                              17:56.3 
   80      George Chrisinger  8    Stevens Point                                 81    8:57                              18:16.0 
   81      Avery Corse        7    Stevens Point                                 80    8:55                              18:32.9 
   82      Tristan Meredith   7    Stevens Point                                 85    9:21                              18:33.4 
   83   38 Calvin Schwister   6    Cedarburg                                     83    9:11                              19:00.5 
   84   39 Evan Gebert        7    Oostburg                                      82    9:00                              19:12.9 
   85      Andrew Yoder       7    Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)                 84    9:14                              19:13.1 
   86      Landon Johnson     7    Stevens Point                                 86   10:35                              22:03.0 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


